JSJ FURNITURE CORP dba IZZY DESIGN
Williamsburg County

Millers

2905 Two Notch Rd

Columbia, SC  29204

Contact:  David Olsen

Email:  david.olsen@millersinc.com 

Telephone:  (803) 254-1656

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-8487

Fax:  (803) 254-4451
Forms & Supply Inc

3215-B Benchmark Drive

Ladson, SC  29546

Contact:  Larry Abrams

Email:  larryabrams@formsandsupply.com 

Telephone:  (803) 794-6759

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 794-6759

Fax:  (800) 419-3436
Stephens Office Systems, Inc.

300 Foster Avenue

Charlotte, NC 28203

Contact:  Holly Clarke

Email:  holly@stephensoffice.com
Telephone:  (704) 499-9177

Fax:  (704) 525-4815

Thatworks, LLC

205 King Street Suite 310

Charleston, SC  29401

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

Alfred Williams & Co.

884 Johnnie Dodds Blvd. Suite 102

Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464

Contact:  Irene Wehle
Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 
Telephone:  (866) 439-3962
Fax:  (803) 256-6690
Herald Office Supply

801 N. Cashua Drive

Florence, SC 29501

Contact:  Matt Reynolds

Email: mareynolds@hosnet.net 

Telephone:  (843) 664-2040

Fax:  (843) 664-0323
Carolina Business Interiors

416 King Street

Charleston, SC 29403

Contact: Bob Zoeller

Email: bob.zoeller@cbi-nc.com
Telephone: (704) 705-3703

Fax: (704) 527-9361
Interior Systems, Inc.

6667 NC Highway 211 E

West End, NC 27376

Contact: Mark Goudy

Email: mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone: (910) 673-0633

Toll Free: 800-422-1577

Fax: (910) 673-2646

